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

mailto:b5a3c39b09a438fcb098f3fcc9bc86a9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a72d9fd3d66d35cd8644fc5e8e8205e1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:302039935c6c339d94fd2faa382b38d4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:702426c0f97231d380e3bbd9d45c819c@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 1br - 900ft2 - 1 br suite (Aldergrove) 
1 br gound level basement suite. Large fridge, dishwasher, stove and in suite laundry. 

Heated bathroom floor. 

43d4cc4fe50f31e388ae0a55415f15d8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - 1150ft2 - Independent Suites AVAILABLE 
NOW (Abbotsford) 
2 BEDROOMS for Rent: 

• Two large and bright bedrooms plus a living room 

• Full size bathroom with bathtub • Kitchen is fully equipped and with basic furniture 

• Washer and Dryer are included, WI-FI is covered • Easy access to Highway, Malls 

and Schools • Sorry no pets, no drugs and no smoking • Long term lease preferred 

Please contact (604) 616-8189 or (778)552-9256 for more details 

$1,450 / 2br - 2bd 1bath basement suite east 
abbotsford (East Abbotsford) 
2bedroom 1bath basement suite, Available April 15th or May 1 

Appliances included: fridge, stove, washer/dryer, N/S N/P no partying 

 

Damage deposit: half a months rent, Term: 1 year lease required. 

Street parking, Close to 3 levels of schools and Immel Plaza/choices 

If interested please respond to ad with a description of yourself and occupants that 

will be part of the rental. 

3d8bae117a7533c182d6469d2fc375a2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Spacious 2 bedroom suite for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
1000 sqft suite with walk out. New appliances and shower. Located in east 

Abbotsford close to shopping, restaurants and quick freeway access in a quiet 

neighbourhood. Looking for responsible, respectful people. Maximum amount of 

people is 4. (604) 768-6787 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright Two Bedrooms Basement -
Abbotsford East (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1500 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet , TV cable, street parking and alarm 

system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No recreational drugs, No vaping and 

mailto:43d4cc4fe50f31e388ae0a55415f15d8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3d8bae117a7533c182d6469d2fc375a2@hous.craigslist.org
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Credit Report Required. If interested please email me with a brief personal 

introduction and your intended duration of tenancy. (604) 512-2494 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 bedrooms basement suit (Mill Lake) 
700 sf basement suite professionally renovated. ECO friendly reno materials, energy 

efficient appliances, LED lights and keyless door lock. 5 mins to Highway, groceries, 

schools, hospital and shopping Malls. Utility are included. One parking spot on drive 

way. Available on May 15th, or June 1st. 
 

0034df6e16063c518827f0418ee807fa@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,550 / 2br - 1197ft2 - 2 Bedroom Ground Level 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
PRIME LOCATION in sought after SandyHill. Abundant windows bring in lots of 

natural light. WALK-OUT ground level 2 Bedroom suite in a quiet, family 

neighbourhood near desirable public & private schools, parks and Ledgeview Golf 

Course. Utilities, Cable, Internet and washer/dryer included in suite. Parking available 

for 2 vehicles right in front of the entrance. Text/Call/Email if interested (778) 837-4992 

 

$1,550 / 2br - $1550.00 month 2 Bedroom Basement Suite 
2 Bedroom basement suite - separate entrance with backyard for basement 

Tennant’s, Looking for long term renters, No Party’s upstairs Tennant’s work shift 

work, 1 fixed cat is allowed with pet deposit - must get along with other cats upstairs 

has 2 indoor outdoor, $ 1550 / month, Includes utilities - No smoking in Unit 

Outside only, No Laundry, At least a year lease and provide work references and 

landlord references, Security deposit $750, Available June 1rst 
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
in addition to numerous other Parks in and around the Auguston area. 
$1100 + utilities (water included) Suite is available may 1st. 1 year lease. 
Proof of employment and references are required and will be checked. 
Street parking only. Sorry, but no pets, no drugs, no smoking, and no partiers. 
 
b25736a749f131c6a78916f1282b573f@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,300 / 1br - 651ft2 - 1 bedroom condo for rent (abbotsford) 
This beautiful 1 bedroom available on June 1, 2022, close to university, (no pets) 

(604) 859-9668 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Available June 1st 2 Bdrm/2 Bath 
Condo for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Abbotsford. Available June 1st. , 2 Bdrm/2 Bath Condo with almost 1000 sq’. 
Updated cabinets, counters, tiled backsplash, laminate, carpet, light fixtures, sinks, 
and the list goes on. Open concept kitchen, dining, computer desk area and living 
space. 6 appliances, in-suite laundry with full size machines and storage. Front closet 
and hall pantry. Large Master bedroom has en-suite bath, walk-in closet and bay 
window. Balcony backs onto cedars for privacy. Includes 1 underground parking. 
Additional above ground pkg for residents and visitors, based on availability. Bicycle 
room for residents and rack outside. Building Contact Person available. Building has 
Security System and Cameras. Walking distance to downtown, Mill Lake and 1/2 
block to bus. Mature Person (s). Small pet negotiable with add’l deposit. 
$1600.00/mo. Lease. Won’t Last! Reply with your situation information/bio 
 
106826d1244e35c39ddfe516043d355f@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 2br - really nice ground level 2 bedroom condo 
! (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 2 bath ground floor condo , patio with common area grass space , open 
concept kitchen, stone countertops, washer dryer in unit, new flooring new paint, 
new blinds, great location walking distance to restaurants, grocery, transit, medical, 

mailto:9577d7d2e86f37db8ca6849560a242ca@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b25736a749f131c6a78916f1282b573f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:106826d1244e35c39ddfe516043d355f@hous.craigslist.org
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and nature trails. One parking spot underground, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) 
One small dog negotiable. Looking for long term tenant, great references are a must, 
application process including a credit check being requested . 
Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview 604-855-7393 
 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 bed 2 bath condo (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom 2 bath ground floor condo, open kitchen with fridge, stove, dishwasher, 
microwave, new floors and paint, washer dryer in suite, super location, walking 
distance to grocery, shopping, medical, restaurants and transit, also short walk to 
nature trails . $1850 monthly, one year lease . 
one parking stall in underground, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) 
preferably no pets, please call Sherri Cooper 604-855-7393 for an over the phone 
interview and to set up a viewing , application process required, credit check 
requested, great references are a must! 
 

$2,100 / 2br - 865ft2 - 2 bed 2 bath beautiful condo central 
location (Abbotsford) 
2 Bed 2 Bath unit, Beautiful Bright Unit, 4th Floor with Nice view 

Beautiful Kitchen with Island and Pantry, Balcony, In suite Laundry 

No Smoking, No pets, 1 Underground Parking included 

Many amenities in the Building:, *Ample Covered Visitor parking 

*Outdoor/indoor dining area with Barbecue for social gatherings 

Excellent Location in the center of Town, Close to Superstore 

Secure Digital floor-key fob entry,, 1 year lease, Utilities not included (778) 878-5015 

 

$2,200 / 3br - house for rent (Abbotsford West) 
Beautiful large upper level for rent in Central Abbotsford, 

walking distance to many Plazas, Park and malls, Rotary 

Stadium, Abbotsford Exhibition Park, Gladwin Park and 

Discovery Trail. - 3 Spacious rooms and 1 1/2 bathrooms, huge living 

room and kitchen, privacy balcony screen,separate laundry, one driveway parking or 
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